## **Bank Details for Payment of Commission**

Agency Number	
Anney News	
Agency Name	

## PLEASE COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION

Bank Name	
Account Name	
Account Number	
Sort Code	
Signature	
Print Name	
Date	DD/MM/YYY
Email address	

## PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO:

Cirencester Friendly Society Limited Mutuality House The Mallards South Cerney Cirencester Glos. GL7 5TQ

Cirencester Friendly Society Limited, Mutuality House, The Mallards, South Cerney, Cirencester, Glos. GL7 5TQ Tel: 01285 652492/653073 Fax: 01285 641246 Email: info@cirencester-friendly.co.uk www.cirencester-friendly.co.uk

V4 (JUN 2019)

Cirencester Friendly is a trading name of Cirencester Friendly Society Limited. Registered and Incorporated under the Friendly Societies Act 1992. Reg. No. 149F. Cirencester Friendly Society Limited is Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under the registration number 109987.

